
WL060V

Ledinaire
Wall-mounted

I mains (A)

I nom.

Time (us)Tref

max/2

I max

Inrush current

P1

indoor 50Hz
60Hz

220V
240V IK03LEDs

GLOW
WIRE

650 °C
IP44

System
lumen (lm) P (W) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

kg

121100

1700

1700

18.5

19.5

285

345

260

320

200

240

88

97

0.41

0.58

0.63

3X 3X
ST3.9X25

Max.
40°C
Min.

-20°C

2019

Electrical characteristics
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and wired in accordance with the latest IEE electrical
regulations or the national requirements.
The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be
replaced by the manufacturer or his service agent or a
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Through wiring: up to
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WL060V LED17S MDU

Detection area
Detection area can be reduced by
selecting the combination on the DIP

Hold time
Refers to the time period the luminaire 
remains at 100% illumination after
no motion detected.

Daylight sensor
The sensor can be set to only allow

 to illuminate below aluminaire
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Factory Settings of Sensor: 100 % / 5 min / 50 Lux
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LED17S Microwave Motion Sensor
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When set to Disable mode, the daylight
sensor will always switch on the luminaire
when motion is detected regardless of
ambient light level.

ATTENTION
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS

FOR HANDLING
ELECTROSTATIC

SENSITIVE
DEVICES

Ceiling mounting (m) Wall mounting (m)

H
e

ig
h

t 
(m

)

H
e

ig
h

t 
(m

)

high sensitivity area low sensitivity area high sensitivity area low sensitivity area

5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 94

3

2

1

1

2

3

4


